Jan
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 ? 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31
Jan02  New Years Doy SUN
Mar 06 Makha Bucha Day
5
12
19
26

SAT SUN

MON TUE WED THU FRI
7 1 2 3
14 5 6 / 8 9 10
2] 12 13 14 15 16 17
28 19 20 2] 22 23 24
26 27 28
Mar
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31

SAT

11
18
25
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SUN MON TUE WED THU

2 3

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

Apr 06
Apr 13
Apr 14
Apr 15
Apr 16
May 01
May 04
May 11
Jun 05

Chakri Day
Songkran Festival
Songkran Festival
Songkran Festival
Songkran observed
Labor Day
Coronation Day
Royal Ploughing
Wisakha Bucha Day

7

14
21
28

11
18
25

2023 May
SAT SUN

8

15
22
29

12
19
26

TUE

13

27

7

14
21
28

THU

8

15
22
29

MON TUE WED THU FRl  SAT

/7 8 ? 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

FRI SAT
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30
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Jul 2“23 Aug
SAT SUN

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI MON TUE WED THU FRl  SAT

] 1 2 3 4 5
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 3l
30 31

sep
233 o) poamhe E;‘;?gij SUN MON TUE WED THU FRl  SAT
Aug 12 The Queen's 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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SUN MON TUE WED THU

8 9

3 4 S
10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31
Oct 13 King Bhumibol
Oct23  Chulalongkorn Day

Dec 05
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 31

The King's Birthday
Constitution Day
Constitution Day
New Year's Eve

FRI
6

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

SAT SUN

7

14
2]
28

1
18
25

TUE

12
19
26

13
20
27

THU

14
21
28

12
19
26

8

15
22
29

MON TUE WED THU  FRI

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17

27 28 29 30

SAT

9

16
23
30

SAT

11
18
25
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